
Broomhildas Williams Melanie melaniewill870@gmail.com (604) 948-0261

Broomhildas Boyko Tannis tannisb62@gmail.com (604) 290-2672

Broomhildas Husdon Elaine ellyhusdon@gmail.com (604) 315-8943

Broomhildas Henry Marcie hurryhardmar@gmail.com (604) 802-2944

Curl Jam Diaz Carole cmdiaz@telus.net (604) 202-3836

Curl Jam Smurthwaite Jan rs8407@telus.net (604) 943-8407

Curl Jam MacCulloch Liesa lmacculloch@telus.net (778) 549-4025

Curl Jam Redman Jill mjmjredman@gmail.com (604) 505-3346

Curl Jam Starko Kathy ksta@tugo.com (604) 613-1888

Hints of Granite McMonigal Gwendolyn gmcmonigal@gmail.com (604) 839-4936

Hints of Granite Hood Tracy tracy.hood@gmail.com (604) 551-5140

Hints of Granite Thompson Diana dureche74@yahoo.ca (604) 354-0529

Hints of Granite Mitchner Tanya tanya.mitchner@gmail.com (778) 389-0654

Jensen Jensen Shawna shawna.jensen13@gmail.com (604) 307-0344

Jensen Gendron Linda gendronl@telus.net (604) 230-9488

Jensen Lochansky Bobbi blochansky@gmail.com (604) 789-5748

Jensen Elphick Shelly elphick@telus.net (604) 644-7532

Jensen Teti Lori lmdaviesteti@gmail.com (604) 318-3127

Jule & the Cools Adam Carol care_adam@outlook.com (604) 562-5109

Jule & the Cools Parent Terry btparent2019@gmail.com (604) 763-8818

Jule & the Cools Robinson Jamie jamie06robinson@gmail.com (604) 374-8733

Jule & the Cools Gillis Julie julie@lloydstravel.com (604) 946-6415

McNamara Morrell Julie j.morrell@telus.net (604) 307-5412

McNamara Chan Kathleen frankkat67@gmail.com (604) 763-1368

McNamara Lynes Laurie llynes.mobile@gmail.com (604) 345-7332

McNamara McNamara Mandy mandymac52@gmail.com (604) 230-0162

McNamara Hussack Meghan meghan.hussack@gmail.com (604) 897-6997

Selman Selman Dawn-Marie dawn-m11@telus.net (604) 671-0334

Selman Krawchuk Margaret wombat1@dccnet.com (604) 617-2333

Selman Blachford Karen bkblachford@gmail.com (604) 946-3040

Shin Lockie Nan nlockie@telus.net (604) 943-0694

Shin Wormald Barbara barbwormald@gmail.com (604) 943-1873

Shin Walton Carmen carmenwalton6700@gmail.com (604) 306-0750

Shin Shin Amy bakeramy77@hotmail.com (778) 846-9781

MONDAY NIGHT LADIES TEAM ROSTER



Smack Clarke Carol caroldonnaclarke@gmail.com (778) 835-2233

Smack Andrews Karen kandrews16@icloud.com (604) 290-6809

Smack Phillip Cindy cphillip@eastlink.ca (604) 943-5521

Smack Boisvert Sandra manager@tunneltown.ca 604-943-9219

Sthankiya Sthankiya Jennifer j.ellen@telus.net (604) 946-4346

Sthankiya Kosmynka Chantel c.kosmynka@gmail.com (604) 779-3533

Sthankiya Kosmynka Nicole kosmynka@hotmail.com (604) 309-6162

Sthankiya Neufeld Marilyn marilynjneufeld@gmail.com (604) 946-7346

Sthankiya Thrasher Cindy cindy@hrausa.com (604) 724-3501

Thurston Thurston Mary Kay mkthurston13@hotmail.com (604) 880-6137

Thurston Thomson Yvonne ythomson@dccnet.com (604) 831-0753

Thurston Nunes Charlene cnunes1@telus.net (604) 831-2123

Thurston Powell Geramy ger55@telus.net (778) 840-9577

Thurston Prefontaine Terry dogwood9@telus.net (604) 943-4373

Walker Hikida Katie katie.hikida@gmail.com (604) 910-2269

Walker Walker Terri tlwalker@telus.net (604) 916-2481

Walker Phillips Jaime jaimehikida@gmail.com (604) 992-4478

Walker Hikida Paulette lloydhikida@gmail.com (604) 999-3714

Walker Mackintosh Patti pattimackintosh@icloud.com (604) 306-4535


